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White | SKU: 444442478

Specs & Dimensions

��������
Total Gross Capacity (litres) 193L
Total Net Capacity (litres) 180L
Dual Control Thermostat Single Control Thermostat
Handle Type Recessed Handle
Reversible Doors
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CFC/HFC Free CFC free
Refrigerant Type R600a
Energy Rating A+
Noise Level dB(A) 42
Replaceable Door Gaskets
Power Cut Safe Time (hrs) 10
Climate Class ST
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Gross Capacity (litres) 125l
Net Capacity (litres) 117l
Adjustable Thermostat
Defrost Function Automatic
Interior Light Yes

����������������
Bottle Shelf Yes
Door Storage 3
Egg Trays Yes
Shelf Type Glass
Number of Shelves (includes shelf above salad drawer) 2 glass shelves +1 glass salad

drawer cover
Salad Drawer(s) 1

���������������������
Gross Capacity (litres) 67l
Net Capacity (litres) 63l
Star Rating 4
Defrost Function Manual
Freezing Capacity (kg/24 hrs) 3

TS50152

Overview

Features

Total Gross Capacity (litres) ­ 193L
Total Net Capacity (litres) ­ 180L
Dual Control Thermostat ­ Single Control
Thermostat
Handle Type ­ Recessed Handle

Technical Specifications

CFC/HFC Free ­ CFC free
Refrigerant Type ­ R600a
Energy Rating ­ A+
Noise Level dB(A) ­ 42
Power Cut Safe Time (hrs) ­ 10
Climate Class ­ ST

Financial Savings

Financial Savings (£/year) ­ 41
CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) ­ 147

Dimensions (mm)

Height (mm) Packed/Product ­ 1570/1525
Width (mm) Packed/Product ­ 540/495
Depth (mm) Packed/Product ­ 580/540
Weight (kg) Packed/Product ­ 50/45

All our reviews are provided by an 
independent company, Reevoo
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No. of Drawers/Baskets 3
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Current (A) 0.4
Connection Rating (W) 65
Levelling Feet
Rear Rollers
Fuse Rating(A) 13
Fitted 3 Pin Plug
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Financial Savings (£/year) 41
CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 147
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Height (mm) Packed/Product 1570/1525
Width (mm) Packed/Product 540/495
Depth (mm) Packed/Product 580/540
Weight (kg) Packed/Product 50/45


